
Pos 

IMEGA 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

IMEGA 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

20 
81 
11 
7 

78 
33 
21 
2 

88 
126 

4 
19 
14 
36 

77 
17 

26 
23 
13 
73 
41 

Name 

IANNELLO Fabio 
TODERO Pierluigi 
COSSAR Ivan 
VISINTIN Nicola 
UNTERLARCHNER Wolfgang 
GIOPPATO Denis 
CESARIN Flavio 
BURESTI Luca 
BALSAMO Canio 
DOKL Gregor 
DE LUCA Cristian 
DI NOTO Rosario 
SARAJLIC Matteo 
ROCKFORD Tano 

SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
PURIN Nicola 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 
GRILLO Ugo 
TOMAZINCIC Uros 
JEROMEC David 
CESARIN Dario 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

6:40.774 
6:41.025 
6:42.530 
6:47.788 
6:52.284 
6:52.908 
6:56.060 
6:59.990 
6:59.991 
7:00.142 
7:03.793 
7:04.653 
7:04.657 
7:19.320 

6:48.647 
6:36.281 

7:12.480 
7:21.653 
7:23.258 
7:23.365 
7:36.685 

Diff 

0.251 
1.756 
7.014 

11.510 
12.134 
15.286 
19.216 
19.217 
19.368 
23.019 
23.879 
23.883 
38.546 

DNF 
DQ 

9.173 
10.778 
10.885 
24.205 

Best Tm 

1:37.467 
1:37.880 
1:38.545 
1:38.798 
1:40.095 
1:40.188 
1:38.694 
1:42.315 
1:40.502 
1:41.081 
1:43.130 
1:44.183 
1:43.063 
1:41.525 

1:38.112 
1:36.960 

1:39.667 
1:40.325 
1:41.499 
1:40.784 
1:43.767 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000 RR 
Yamaha R1  
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia Tuono V4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Honda CBR1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1299 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R 6 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3.5.2024. 12:34:45 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.251 

Avg. Speed 

149,758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.467 

Best Speed 

153,947 

Best Lap by 

20 - IANNELLO Fabio 

3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2024. 

03.05.2024. 

IMEGA Cup + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:22:37 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.5.2024. 12:20 


